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Session 10

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Madeleine Drucker713

CT-CGA

9.425 9.500 9.6759.425 38.025
6 2 3T 2 1

1

Erin Shannon715

CT-CGA

9.300 9.300 9.8009.575 37.975
8T 4T 1 1 2

2

Ava Santacroce714

CT-CGA

9.650 8.975 9.3509.500 37.475
2 13 2 8T 3

3

Miranda Pues723

CT-GymRev

9.075 9.650 9.4759.100 37.300
18 1 9T 4T 4

4

Sydney Baldridge734

NH-GymKen

9.450 9.150 9.3009.175 37.075
5 10T 7T 11T 5

5

McKenna Weiner711

CT-Arena

9.150 9.275 9.6259.000 37.050
16 8 11 3 6

6

Katie Galvin720

CT-GymRev

8.800 9.300 9.4259.325 36.850
19 4T 5 6 7

7

Kylie Liptak733

MA-WhipCity

9.300 9.100 9.2509.175 36.825
8T 12 7T 13T 8

8

Emma Connelly712

CT-CGA

9.700 9.300 9.4758.325 36.800
1 4T 17 4T 9T

9T

Delaney Cunningham736

NH-GymKen

9.500 8.825 9.3759.100 36.800
3T 15 9T 7 9T

9T

Leila Flanders741

NH-NEGTC

9.200 8.700 9.2509.425 36.575
14T 16 3T 13T 11

11

Cassandra Sturdevant725

CT-GymRev

9.250 9.300 9.0508.700 36.300
12 4T 13T 18 12

12

Emily Connors735

NH-GymKen

9.300 8.950 9.3008.700 36.250
8T 14 13T 11T 13

13

Riley Ayer728

CT-Wininger's

9.100 9.150 9.1508.750 36.150
17 10T 12 17 14

14

Hannah Marshall718

CT-Deary's

9.350 9.250 8.9508.575 36.125
7 9 15 19 15

15

Hannah Monahan740

NH-GymKen

9.225 9.450 9.3508.025 36.050
13 3 19 8T 16

16

Hanna Canfield731

MA-WhipCity

9.200 8.300 9.1758.400 35.075
14T 18 16 16 17

17

Katerina Kavrakis732

MA-WhipCity

9.275 8.350 9.2008.050 34.875
11 17 18 15 18

18

Montana Osinski707

CT-Arena

9.500 0.000 9.3259.225 28.050
3T 19 6 10 19

19


